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B CB
human ATGTGTAACACTCAAAGGATGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCTGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTGAGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCT
chimp ATGTGTAACAGTCAAAGGATGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCTGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTGAGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCT
baboon ACGTGTAACAGTCAAAGGATGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCTGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTGAGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCT
macaque ACGTGTAACAGTCAAAGGATGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCTGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTGAGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCT
marmoset ATGTGTAACAGTCAAAGGATGAAGTTTAGCAATTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTGCAATATGAGAGCAGTGAGCCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCTGTGAGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCT
galago GTGTACAGCGGTGGAAGGATGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGGAAAGTCCAGTATGAAAGCAGCGAGCCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTTGATGAAGACGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTGAGAAGCTTCCCACTCTCC
rat ACGTGTAACAGCAGAACAGTGAAATTCAGCAACTGCAATAGAAAAAGGAAAGTTCAGTATGAAAGCAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTCAAGGTGGATGAGGACGGCACAGTGTACGCTGTGAGAAGCTTCCCTCTCTCT
mouse ATGTGTAACAGCAGAACAGTGAAATTCAGCAACTGCAATAGAAAAAGGAAAGTTCAGTATGAAAGCAGCGAGCCAGCAGATTTCAAGGTGGACGAGGACGGCACGGTGTATGCTGTGAGAAGCTTCCCTCTCACT
rabbit ATGTGTCACAGTGAAATGATGAAGTTTAGCAATTGCAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAATATGAAAGTAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTCAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGAATGGTATACGCTGTGAGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCC
cow GTGTGTAACAGTCCAAAGATGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGGAAAAGAAAAGTACAGTATGAGAGCAGCGAGCCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTGAGAAGCTTCCCCCTCTCA
dog ATGTGTAACTGTCCAAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat ATGTGTCACAGTCCAAAGATGAAGTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAGAGAAAAGTACAGTATGAAAGCAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTCGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTGAGAAGTTTTCCCCTCTCC
shrew ATGTGT- - - TGTCCTAAGATGAAGTTCAGCAACTGTAATGGAAAGAGGAAAGTGCAGTATGAAAGCAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCCGTGAGAAGTTTCCCCCTCTCC
armadillo TTGTGTCACAGTCAGAGGATGAATTTTAGCAACTGCGATGGAAAAAGGAAAGTACAATATGAAAGCAGCGAACCAGAAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGCATGGTGTATGCAGTGAGAAACTTTCCACTCTCT
elephant ATGTATAGCAGTCAAAAGATGAAGTTTAGCAACTGTAATGGAAAAAGAAAAGTACAGTATGAAAGCAGTGAACCAGCAGATTTCCAGGTGGATGAAGACGGCATGGTGTATGCAGTGAGAAGCTTTCCACTCTCT
tenrec TGGTATAGCAGTCAGAAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AACTTTAGCAACTGCAATGGAAAAAGGAAAGTACAGTATGAAAGCAGCGAACCAGGAGATTTTAAGGTGGATGAAGATGGAGTGGTCTATGCAGCAAGGAGTTTTCCACTTGCT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATGTTTAACAACTGCAACGGGGACAGGAGGGTACAGTACGCAAGCAGCGAGCCGGCGGATTTCAGGGTAGACGAAGATGGCGTGGTTTATGCAGCCAGAGGGTTTCAAACGCCT
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGGTTTCAAAGCTGCGATGAAAACAGAAAAATATACTTTGGAAGCAGTGAGCCAGAAGATTTTAGAGTAGGTGAAGATGGTGTGGTATATGCAGAGAGAAGCTTTCAACTTTCA
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human TCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAATTGAGCCTGAAGCCAACCTTAACTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGTCAGCAGAAGTTGAAGAAATA
chimp TCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAATTGAGCCTGAAGCCAACCTTAACTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGTCAGCAGAAGTTGAAGAAATA
baboon TCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTGAAATTGAGCCTGAAGCCAGCCTTAACTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGCCACCAGAAGTTGAAGAAATC
macaque TCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTGAAATTGAGCCTGAAGCCAGCCTTAACTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGCCACCAGAAGTTGAAGAAATC
marmoset TCTGAGCATGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAGGACAAAGAGACCCAAGAAAAGTGGCAGGTAGCAGTAAAATTGAGCCTCAAGCCAACCTTACCTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGAGTCAACAGAAGTTGAAGAAATA
galago TCTGAGCATTCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAGGAGACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAGGTGGCTGTAAAACTGAGCCTCAAGCCAACCCTAACTGAGGAATCAGTCAAGGAATCACCAGAAATTGAAGAAATA
rat GCAGAGCAGGCAAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAAACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAGGTAGCTGTTAACCTGAGCCTGGAGCCCAGCCTGACTGAGGAGCCGATGAAGGAACCACATGAAATTGAAGAAATA
mouse GCAGAGCAGGCAAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAAACCCAGGAAAAGTGGCAGGTAGCTGTAAACCTGAGCCGGGAGCCAACCCTGACTGAGGAGCCTATGAAGGAACCACATGAAATTGAAGAAATA
rabbit TCTGAGCATGCTAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAGGAGACCCAGGAGAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAACTGAGCCTCAAACCGGCCTTAACGGAGGATTCAGTGAAGGAATCACAAGAAGTTGAGGAAATA
cow TCTGAACACTCGAAGTTCCTGATATACGCTCAAGACAAAGAGACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTAGCAGTAAAACTGAGCCTCAAACCAGCCCTACCTGAGGATTCAGTGAAGGAATCACGAGAAATAGAAGAAATA
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat TCTGAGCATGCAAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTAGCGGTGAAACTGAGCCTCAAGCCAAACTTACCTGAAGATTCAGTCAAGGAATCACAAGAAATTGAAGAAATA
shrew TCTGAACACGCAAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAAGAGACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTTGCAGTCAAATTGAGCCTCAAGCCAACCTTAACCGAAGATTCAGTGAAGGAATCACAAGAAATTGAAGAGATA
armadillo TCTGAGCATGCTAAGTTCTTGATATATGCCCAAGACAAGGAGACCCAGGAGAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAACTGAACCTCCAGACAGCCTTGACCAAGGAATCAGTGAAGGAATCACAAGAAATTGAAGACATA
elephant TCTGAGCAGGCCAAGTTCCTGATATATGCCCAAGACAGAGAAACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAGTGGCAGTAAAATTGAGCCTCAAGCCAACGTTGATTGAGGAGTCAGTGAAGGGATCTCAAGAAATTGAAGAAATA
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis ATGGAGCATGCTAAATTCCTGATATATGCCCAGGACAAAGAAACTCAGGAAAAGTGGCAAATGGCAGTGAAACTTAGCCTTAATCCGACAATCACGGACAACCTGATGAAGGAACCTCAAGAAATTGAAGAAATT
platypus CCGGAGCAGGCGGAGTTCACCATCTATGCTCACGACGTTGAGACCGAGGAAAAGTGGCAGATGGCGATAAAACTGACCCTGGAGCCCACATTGCCGGAAAAGTCACTGCAGGAACGACAGAAAATTGAAGAAATT
chicken GCAGAGCCCACGGAGTTTGTAGTGTCTGCTCGAGACAAGGAAACTCAGGAAGAATGGCAAATGAAGGTGAAGCTAACCCCTGAACCAGCATTCACAGGGGCCTCAGAAAAGGACCAAAAGAAAATTGAAGACATC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAA- - - ATA
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AACACGGATTTAATGGAA- - - ATA
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human GTGTTCCCAAGACAATTCAGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGGATCAGGTCTGAT
chimp GTATTCCCAAGACAATTCAGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGGATTAGGTCTGAT
baboon GTATTCCCAAGACAATTCAGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGGATCAGGTCTGAT
macaque GTATTCCCAAGACAACTCAGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTGCAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGGATCAGGTCTGAT
marmoset GTATTCCCAAGACAATTAGGTAAGCACAGTGGCCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGGGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGGATCAGGTCTGAT
galago GTATTTCCAAGACAGTTGACTAAGCACAATGGCTACCTGCAAAGACAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCGATCAACCTTCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGGATCAGGTCTGAT
rat GTATTCCCTAGACAACTCGCCAAGCACAGCGGAGCTCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCGATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGACCCTTTCCGCAAGAGCTTGTCAGAATCAGGTCTGAT
mouse GTATTCCCTAGACAACTTGCCAAGCACAGTGGAGCTCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCGCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGACCCTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGAATCAGGTCTGAT
rabbit GTATTCCCAAGACAATTCACGAAGCACAATGGCTACCTGCAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCGCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCCGAGGACCTTTTCCCCAAGAGCTCGTCAGGATCAGGTCTGAT
cow GTGTTTCCAAGACAAGTGACTAAGCACAATGGCTACCTGCAGAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTTATCCCTCCCATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGGCCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTCGTCAGGATCAGATCCGAT
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat GTATTCCCAAGACAGTTGATGAAGCACAATGGTCACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGCGAGACTGGGTTATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAATTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGGATCAGGTCTGAT
shrew GTATTTCCAAGACAATTGACTAAGCAGGATGGCCACCTGCAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTTATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAATTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAACTCGTCAGGATCAGGTCTGAT
armadillo GTATTCCCAAGACAATTCACCAAGCACAATGGCTACCTACAAAGGCAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATTCCGCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAATTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGGATCAGGTCTGAT
elephant CTTTTCCCAAGACAATTCGCTAAGCACAACGGCTACCTACAAAGACAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCTCCAATCAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCCAGAGGCCCTTTTCCTCAAGAGCTTGTCAGGATCAGGTCCGAT
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GTATTTCCAAGGCAGTCATCAAATCACAATGGCTACCTACAAAGACAAAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATTCCTCCGATTAACTTGCCAGAAAACTCAAGAGGACCTTTCCCTCAGGAGCTAGTTAGGATTAGATCTGAT
platypus GTATTTCCGCACCAACCACCGAAGCAGACCAGCCACCTTCAGAGGCAGAAGAGAGATTGGGTGATCCCCCCAATCAACTTGCCCGAAAACTCCAGAGGGCCATTTCCTCAGGAACTCGTTAGGATCAGATCAGAT
chicken ATATTTCCATGGCAACAATATAAGGACAGCAGCCATCTGAAGAGACAGAAGAGAGACTGGGTTATCCCTCCAATCAACCTACCAGAAAATTCCAGAGGACCTTTTCCTCAAGAATTAGTTAGGATTCGGTCTGAT
tetraodon TCATTTCCA- - - - - - TCACGGAAAAGTGACAGCCAGCTGAAACGGATGAAGAGAGACTGGGTCATCCCCCCAATCAACGTCCCTGAAAACTCCCGAGGGCCATTCCCACAGGAGCTTGTCCGGATCCGGTCAGAT
fugu TCGTTTCCA- - - - - - TCACGAAGA- - - AACAGCCAGCTGAAACGGATGAAGAGGGACTGGGTCATCCCCCCAATCAATGTCCCCGAGAATTCCCGAGGACCGTTCCCACAAGAGCTTGTCCGGATCCGGTCAGAC
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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human AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGTGTAACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCGGTGACAAAGCCCCTGGATCGCGAGCAGATAGCC
chimp AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGTGTAACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATCATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCGGTGACAAAGCCCCTGGATCGCGAGCAGATAGCC
baboon AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCGCTGCGGTACAGTGTGACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACGAAGCCCCTGGATCGCGAGCAGATAGCC
macaque AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGTGTGACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACGAAGCCCCTGGATCGCGAGCAGATAGCC
marmoset AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGCGTAACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCGACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACAAAGCCCCTGGATCGCGAGCAGATAGCC
galago AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGCGTGACCGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCGACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCGGTGACAAAGCCTCTGGATCGCGAGCTGATAGCC
rat AGAGATAAGAACCTATCTCTGAGATACAGTGTCACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACGGGCATCTTCATCATCAACCCCATCTCTGGACAACTGTCAGTCACAAAGCCTCTGGACAGAGAACTGATAGCC
mouse AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCCCTGAGATACAGCGTCACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACGGGCATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGACAGCTGTCAGTCACAAAGCCTCTGGATCGAGAGCTGATAGCC
rabbit AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCACTGCGGTACAGCGTAACGGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACCGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACAAAGCCTCTGGATCGTGAGCTGATAGCC
cow AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCTCTGCGGTACAGCGTAACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCAGTAACCAAGCCTCTGGATCGTGAGCTGATAGCC
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCCCTGCGGTATAGCGTCACTGGGCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAATCCGATATCAGGTCAGCTGTCGGTAACCAAGCCTCTGGATCGTGAGCTGATAGCC
shrew CGAGATAAAAACCTCTCGCTGCGGTACAGCGTCACGGGGCCAGGAGCCGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCGGGACAGCTGTCGGTGACTAAGCCTCTGGATCGAGAGCTGATAGCC
armadillo AGAGATAAAAACCTTTCGCTGCGGTATAGTGTCACCGGGCCAGGCGCAGACCAGCCTCCAACGGGTATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACAAAGCCCCTGGATCGTGAGCTGATAGCC
elephant AGAGACAAAAACCTTTCCCTGCGGTACAGTGTAACTGGGCCGGGAGCAGACCAGCCCCCGACAGGGATCTTCATTATCAACCCCATCTCAGGTCAGCTGTCTGTGACCAAGCCTCTGGATCGGGAGCTCATAGCC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AGAGATAAAAATCTTTCACTGCGATACAGTGTGACTGGCCCAGGAGCTGACCAGCCTCCAACTGGTATCTTCATAATCAACCCCATCTCCGGTCAGCTGTCAGTGACAAAGCCTTTGGATCGGGAACAAATAGCA
platypus AGAGATAAAAATCTGTCGCTGCGATACAGCGTAACCGGACCTGGAGCGGACCAACCTCCGACGGGCATCTTCATCATCAATCCCATCTCGGGTCAGTTGTCGGTCACCAAGCCTCTGGATCGGGAGCTGATTGCA
chicken CGTGATAAAAGCCTTTCGCTACGGTACAGTGTGACTGGCCCAGGAGCTGACCAACCTCCAACAGGAATCTTCATCATCAACCCCATCTCAGGACAGCTGTCTGTGACAAAGCCTTTAGATCGGGAGCAGATTGCT
tetraodon CACGACAAAACTCGCGCGCTCAGATACAGCGTGACTGGCCCCGGCGCTGATCAGCCCCCCACCAGTATCTTCATAATCGACCCAATATCAGGAGAGTTATCCGTCAACAAGCCCCTGGATCGAGAGCACATCCCC
fugu CACGACAAAAGCCGCGCCCTCAGATACAGCGTGACCGGCCCGGGCGCCGATCAGCCCCCCACCGGCATCTTCATAATCGACCCGATATCAGGGGAGTTATCCGTCAACAAGCCGCTGGACCGAGAGCACATCTCA
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB C
human CGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATT
chimp CGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATT
baboon CGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATT
macaque CGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATT
marmoset CGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGATATT
galago CGGTTTCATTTGCGAGCGCACGCAGTAGACATC
rat CGGTTTCACCTGAGGGCACATGCAGTTGACATC
mouse CGGTTTCACTTGAGAGCACATGCAGTGGACATC
rabbit CGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTAGACATT
cow CGGTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATT
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat CGATTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATT
shrew AGATTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATT
armadillo CGGTTTCATTTGCGGGCGCATGCAGTAGATATT
elephant CGGTTTCACTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATT
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CGTTTTCATTTGAGGGCACATGCAGTGGATATA
platypus CGTTTTCACCTGAGGGCCCATGCGGTGGATATA
chicken TCTTTTCATCTGAGAGCACATGCAGTGGATGTA
tetraodon AACTTCCATTTGAAAGCACATGCTGTGGACCTG
fugu AACTTCCACTTGAGAGCTCATGCAGTGGACCTG
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - CTGCGTGCTCATGCAGTGGACATC.
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